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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ACCORD LX-P: 1THGCP2F47AA167919

mm—x__] CARFAX' Vehicle History Report”
An independent company established in 1986

Vehicle Information:

2010 HONDA ACCORD LX-P

VIN: THGCP2FA7AA 167919

SEDAN 4 DR

2.4L L4 MPI DOHC 16V

GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Auto Link

101 E Colonial Hw y

Hamilton, VA 20158
540-338-5465

ww w .autolinkonline.nel

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only o

No accident/ damage reported to CARFAX

\ L

N
-

Tkl

3 Previous owners

15 Senvice history records

Types of owners: Personal lease,

Lease, Personal
Lastowned in Pennsylvania

69,733 Last'reporled odometer
reading

US $39.99

n information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/12/17 at 12:36:46 PM (EDT).

Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

lc NQE x| Ovnershie

Year purchased
Type of ow ner

Estimated length of ow nership
Ow ned in the follow ing states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

Salvage |Junk |Rebuilt |Fire |Flood | Hail |[Lemon

Not Actual Mileage |Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Cc

wszMm.czfamline.cm\faﬂrepormn:1HGCP2F47AA15?919#

2010
Personal lease

3 years

New York,
Pennsylvania

7.562lyr

22,915

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

2014 2015
Lease Personal
10 months 1yr. 11 mo.
Pennsylvania Pennsylvania
- 18,279/yr
34,969 69,733
& ° . Ow r
Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem
Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major titie problems w ere reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). I you find that any of these title problems w ere reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register |View Terms

115
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| Total Loss

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ACCORD LX-P: THGCP2F47AA167918

| No total loss reported to CARFAX.

i- Structural Damage
Airbag Deployment
' Odometer Check

| Accident /| Damage

| Manufacturer Recall

dealer for any open recalls.

~ No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
|

. No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
i

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Honda | [

No
| Reportod

' No lssues
vl Reporied

M Rporea

No ssues
Indicated

No bsues
Reported
No Esues
Reported
No bsues
Reported

No ksues
ndicated

No ksues
Reported

No lssues
Reported

No ssues
Reported

No ksues
Indicated

| No ksues No ksues No ksues
Reported Reported Reported
No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
ol Reported Reported Reported

CA RFAH Detailed History

;Cflwn:-_-:' 1

.-\l

Date:
07/05/2010

07/06/2010

Low mileage!
This ow ner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

07/06/2010

08/10/2010

09/03/2010

10/19/2010

02/11/2011

06/11/2011

Mileage:
1

16

2,588

5,694

hﬁpsjhm.ca'fa:onlimmﬂajhewl’?ﬁnﬂHGCP2F47AA157919#

Source:

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
How ard Beach, NY

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Holyoke, MA

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
How ard Beach, NY

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY

Comments:

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed

Vehicle sold

Registration issued or renew ed
Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Title issued or updated
First ow ner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Tw o states? Vehicle
leasing companies often
title a car in one state but
register it to be driven in
another.

»

Registration issued or renew ed
Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection cormpleted
7,500 mile service performed

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed




|
! 07/31/2011 9,790
|
1
| 07/31/2011
!
I|
| 09/26/2011
I
12/26/2011
|
04/07/2012 15,194
07/21/2012
07/21/2012 16,807
|
08/21/2012
||
! 12/01/2012 18,020
|
03/23/2013 20,215
07/08/2013 22,751
|
|
: 07/10/2013

hitps /Awww.carfeponline.comiapi/report Ain=1HGC P2FATAA167919#

718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com
Pep Boys

Baldw in, NY
516-223-0600
pepboys.com

New York
hspection Station

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com

New York
nspection Station

New York
Motor Vehicle Depl.
Brooklyn, NY

Bay Ridge
Volvo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com
Bay Ridge
Volo/Volksw agen
Brooklyn, NY
718-833-7070
bayridgecars.com

Auto Auction
Eastern Region

Brow n Daub Kia &
Used Car Center
Easton, PA
610-253-1601

brow ndaubkia.com

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ACCORD LX-P: 1HGCP2F47AA167919

Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

View w hat w as inspecled

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and fiter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
15,000 mike service performed

Oil and filter changed
Emissions or safely inspection performed

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View w hatw as inspected

Registration issued or renew ed

Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Registration updated w hen ow ner moved
the vehicle to a new location

Maintenance inspection completed
7,500 mile service performed

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and fitter changed

Vehicle sold at auction

Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold al
auction every year.

>

Vehicle offered for sale
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ACCORD LX-P: THGCP2F47AA167919

hitps /Aww.carfavonline.comvapilreportAin=1HGC P2FA7AA167919%#

‘"- 07/15/2013 Brow n Daub Kia & Pre-delivery inspection completed
Used Car Center Maintenance inspection completed
\ Easton, PA Air fiter replaced
610-253-1601 Alignment performed
brow ndaubkia.com Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
07/15/2013 22,756 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
07/18/2013 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Dealer took title of this vehicle
Easton, PA w hile it was in inventory
Title #7226695501 BR
08/02/2013 22,765 Dealer lhventory Vehicle offered for sale
02/06/2014 22,915 Brow n Daub Kia & Vehicle serviced
Used Car Center
Easton, PA
610-253-1601
brow ndaubkia.com
02/07/2014 Brow n Daub Kia & Vehicle sold
Used Car Center
Easton, PA
610-253-1601
brow ndaubkia.com
03/13/2014 Pennsyvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Duplicate fitle issued
Easton, PA
Title #7226695501 BR
_ﬂOW““-r 2 Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
Tines 03/25/2014 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Wi nsyania Motor Vehicle Dept. New ow ner reported
- Bethlehem, PA Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Title #7226695502 LY
07/24/2014 29,864 Valoline Instant Oil  Air filter replaced
Change Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Allentow n, PA Oil and filter changed
610-821-4330
vioc.com
08/09/2014 Brow n Daub Kia & Maintenance inspection completed
Used Car Center Safety inspection performed
Easton, PA Emissions inspection performed
610-253-1601 Emissions or safety inspection performed
brow ndaubkia.com
08/09/2014 31,201 nspection Station Passed emissions inspection
01/06/2015 34,796 Inspeclion Station Passed emissions inspection
01/31/2015 34,935 Dealer hventory Vehicle offered for sale
02/13/2015 34,969 hspection Station Passed emissions inspection
aOwner 3 Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
bk . 04/16/2015 34,976 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported
. I Motor Vehicle Dept.
Y 04/30/2015 Pennsyvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New ow ner reported
Lancaster, PA Loan or lien reported
Title #7226695503 CR
03/16/2016 53,659 Inspectlion Station Passed emissions inspection




41212017 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ACCORD LX-P: 1THGCP2F47AA167919

04/01/2016 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lancaster, PA
Tille #7226695503 CR

03/10/2017 69,733 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle repossessed
Plano, TX
Title #7226695504 CA

Have Questions? Consumers, please visil our Help Center at ww w .carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center al
www carfaxonline.com,

First Owner
When the first ow ner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ow nership.

Lease f
| When someone leases a car froma dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company . The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new ow ner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car '
dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
| When a vehicle is sold to a new ow ner, the Title must be transferred to the new ow ner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles. ]

Ow ners hip History

CARFAX defines an ow ner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all fitle transactions represent |
changes in ow nership. To provide estimated number of ow ners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle |
history . Estimated ow nership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and litled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers |
sometimes opt to take ow nership of a vehicle and are required to in the follow ing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, b
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ow nership history. [

|

i

Repossession i

When a repossession occurs a vehicle ow ner fails to make loan payments, and the financial insfitution holding the litle takes '
possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued

A state issues a litle to provide a vehicle ow ner w ith proof of ow nership. Each fitle has a unique number. Each title or registration |
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. in Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as |
proof of ow nership. ;

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX y @CarfaxReports 3§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON TS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABLITY OF [TS NFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBLLITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTES, EXPRESS OR MPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABLITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE CARFAX®

© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of HS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823, 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

4/12/17 12:36:46 PM (EDT)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 HONDA ACCORD |
vehicle (VIN: THGCP2F47AA167919), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of '
4/12/17 at 12:36 PM (EDT).

P

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date !

[ | - = - — . —

rﬂpsim.cafamniire.wwaﬂrepuminﬂHGCP2F47AMB?919#



REV. 10.04.2010

ll N KConnecting Customers
L N With Qualitz!

CALL 1-262-240-9707 2 VEHIC

2010 HONDA ACCORD LX-P 4DR 2.4/A5 FWD

Standard Equipment For This Vehicle Type Engine: 2.4L DOHC i-VTEC 16V I-4
When Newly Manufactured: Trans: 5-Speed Automatic

--——- INTERIOR FEATURES ------- VIN Number: 1HGCP2F47AA167919
160-Watt 6-Speaker Audio System Stock No.: B167919

8-Way Power Driver Seat Odometer: 69,759

Air Conditioning w/Air Filtration System Ext. Color: Dark Blue

AM/FM Stereo w/CD/MP3/WMA

Cruise Control

Electric Remote Trunk Release

LATCH 2nd Row Outboard Lower Anchors
LATCH 2nd Row Tether Anchors

Power Door Locks

Power Windows w/Front Auto Up/Down
Programmable Auto-Locking Doors

Radio Data System

Rear Window Defroster

Speed-Sensitive Volume Control

Steering Wheel-Mounted Audio Controls
Steering Wheel-Mounted Cruise Control
Tilt & Telescopic Steering Column

- EXTERIOR FEATURES --—--

Alloy Wheels

Multi-Reflector Halogen Headlights w/Auto-Off
Power Exterior Mirrors

Remote Entry System w/Power Window Control
Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers
-—-=-- ENGINEERING FEATURES -—-----
Anti-Lock Braking System

Brake Assist

Electronic Brake-Force Distribution
Tachometer

Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Traction Control System'

Variable Power Rack & Pinion Steering
Vehicle Stability Assist

---——- SAFETY FEATURES ~—-—-

Driver & Front Passenger Active Head Restraints

Dual-Chamber Front Side Airbags
Dual-Stage Front Airbags
Security System

Qur Price

MAn _J\j\}

Nominated to the Car And Driver 10 Best List
for 2010 * Named on the Car And Driver 10 Best
List 24 out of 28 years * AutoPacific 2010
Vehicle Satisfaction Award Winner * U.S. News
reports that the Accord has been an excellent
choice for most family sedan buyers for more
than a generation, and remains that way for
2010 * Car and Driver credits the Accord with
sports-sedan reflexes, plenty of power, potent
engine sounds, a smooth ride, and lots of room
* Car And Driver calls the Accord platform as

AUTO LINK, INC.

101 East Colonial Highway
Hamilton, VA 20158
540-338-5465

NADA Book Value $11,575.00

$10,999.00

>

“VEMICLE HISTORY REPORTS

www.autolinkonline.net

~—

-
ERLETEA

Mon-Thurs 9-5 | Sat 9-5

Friday & Sunday by Appointment
Call Today! 540-338-LINK (5465)

Zos

~>-TO RE-ORDER THIS FORM

CAUTION: DD NOT PLACE STICKER ON TINTED GLASS | PLACE STICKER ON CLEAN GLASS | APPLY BETWEEN 0° &100° F | SPLIT SEAM TO REMOVE BORDER & EXPOSE ADHESIVE A



4/12/2017

NADA Used Cars/Trucks

Auto Link, Inc.

Vehicle Information

Vehicle: 2010 Honda Accord Sedan 4D LX-P 2.4L

14 Auto
Region: Easten
Period: April 12,2017
VIN: 1HGCP2F47AA 167919
Mileage: 69,759
Base MSRP: $22,855
Typically Equipped MSRP: $23,605
Weight: 0

NADA Used Cars/Trucks Values

Auction® Base Mileage Adj. OptionAdj.  Adjusted Value
Low $5,050 $665 N/A $5,715
Average $7,050 $665 N/A $7,715
High $9,075 $665 N/A $9,740
Tradedn

Rough $6,075 $1,250 N/A $7,325
Average $7,100 $1,250 N/A $8,350
Clean $7,925 $1,250 N/A $9,175
Clean Loan $7,200 $1,250 N/A $8,450
Clean Retail $10,325 $1,250 N/A $11,575
“The aucion values displayed include typical egiup and ad| for mileage and any of the ) appli ipa engine sz, d in, and tim,

Selected Options Trade-In/Loan Retail
Aluminum/Alloy Wheels w/body w/body
Power Seat w/body w/body

NADA Liser Car Guide asaames no responsibility or liability for any emors of omiss any or addiions made by anyono on this mpod.

NADA, Lised Car Guide and its logo ane regi femarks of d A hile Dealers Asodation, used under license by JD. Power and Asocates,

@017 J.D.Power and Asciates



2010 HONDA ACCORD LX-P 4DR 2.4/A5 FWD

Engine: 24L DOHC i-VTEC 18V |4
Trans: 5-Speed Automatic
VIN No.: 1HGCP2F47AA 167919
Stock No.: B167919

Odometer: 69759

Inerior Color: Gray

Extenor Color Dark Blue

Wheelbase: 110.2

Length: 194.1

Width: 727

Height: 581

Seats: 5

Fuel Capacity 185

Standard Equipment For This Vehicle Type
When Newly Manufactured:

—— INTERIOR FEATURES -——
160-Watt 6-Speaker Audio System

8-Way Power Driver Seat

Air Conditioning w/Air Filtration System
AM/FM Stereo wICDIMP3/WMA

Cruise Control

Electric Remote Trunk Release

LATCH 2nd Row Outboard Lower Anchors
LATCH 2nd Row Tether Anchors

Power Door Locks

Power Windows w/Front Auto Up/Down
Programmable Auto-Locking Doors

Radio Data System

Rear Window Defroster

Speed-Sensitive Volume Control

Steering Wheel-Mounted Audio Controls
Steanng Wheel-Mounted Cruise Contral
Tilt & Telescopic Steering Column
EXTERIOR FEATURES ——

Alloy Wheels

Multi-Reflector Halogen Headlights w/Auto-Off
Power Exterior Mirrors

Remote Entry System w/Power Window Control
Variable Intermitient Windshield Wipers
-——— ENGINEERING FEATURES ——
Anti-Lock Braking System

Brake Assist

Electronic Brake-Force Distribution
Tachometer

Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Traction Control System

Vanable Power Rack & Pinion Steering
Vehicle Stability Assist

——— SAFETY FEATURES ——-

Driver & Front Passenger Active Head Restraints
Dual-Chamber Front Side Airbags
Dual-Stage Front Airbags

Security System

Side Curtain Airbags

Nominated to the Car And Driver 10 Best List for 2010 * Named on the Car And Driver 10 Best List
24 out of 28 years * AutoPacific 2010 Vehicle Satisfaction Award Winner * U.S. News reports that
the Accord has been an excellent choice for most family sedan buyers for more than a generation,
and remains that way for 2010 * Car and Driver credits the Accord with sports-sedan reflexes,
plenty of power, potent engine sounds, a smooth ride. and lots of room * Car And Driver calls the
Accord platform as solid and unyielding as a shotgun barre| *

Vehicle Facts: The Honda Accord retumns for 2010 largely unchanged, continuing its tradition of
combining power and efficiency * Standard on all Accord models is Vehicle Stability Assist
(Electronic Stability Control), side-curtain airbags, dual-chamber frontal airbags with a
passenger-side occupant position detection system, active front seat head restraints and anti-lock
brakes * Honda Accord comes in sedan and coupe body styles * Honda Accord sedans come in
LX, LX-P, EX and EX-L trim variants: Honda Accord coupes come in LX-S, EX and EX-L trim
variants * Accord offers a 2.4-liter DOHC i-VTEC 4-cylinder engine rated at 177 HP at 6500 RPM
with a torque rating of 161 Ibs.-ft. at 4300 RPM, a 2.4-liter DOHC i-VTEC 4-cylinder engine rated at
190 HP at 7000 RPM with a torque rating of 162 Ibs.-ft. at 4400 RPM, or a 3.5-liter SOHC i-VTEC
V6 engine rated at 271 HP at 6200 RPM with a torque rating of 251 Ibs.-ft at 5000 RPM *
Transmission choices for Accord include a 5-speed manual transmission, a 5-speed automatic
transmission or a 6-speed manual transmission, depending on model variant * * REASONS TO
BUY: Advanced Compatibility Engineering employed in the body design optimizes the vehicles
structural ability to disperse crash energy in a frontal collision by making the vehicle more
compatible with bumper heights of other vehicles * Use of high-tensile steel results in the most rigid
Accord yet designed, yielding benefits in ride. handling and overall reduction of noise, vibration and
harshness * The slender A-pillars provide a greater field of view without compromising strength *
4-wheel disc anti-lock brakes help prevent wheel lock-up and sliding in slippery conditions or
emergency stops * Electronic brake distribution sends brake force to the wheels that are most
effective in stopping the vehicle, while brake assist detects when maximum brake force is required
and applies it to achieve maximum braking force * Structures in the front of the Accord are
designed to absorb energy in the event of a collision with a pedestrian, helping to improve the
pedestrian's chances of survival * Standard Vehicle Stability Assist with Traction Control is an
electronic stability control system that works in conjunction with Accord's drive-by-wire throttle and
4-channel ABS systems to enhance controllability while the vehicle is accelerating, braking,
cornering or when the driver makes a sudden maneuver by applying brake force to one or more
wheels independently while also managing the throttle, ignition and fuel systems to help the vehicle
maintain the driver's intended path of travel * The standard Vehicle Stability Assist system
constantly analyzes data from seven sensors that monitor wheel and vehicle speed, steering input,
lateral G forces and yaw rate, and compares the driver's control inputs with the vehicle's actual
response, determining if the response falls outside of a predetermined range, and intervening with
a comective action *

NADA Book Value $11,575.00
Our Price $10,999.00
AUTO LINK, INC.

101 East Colonial Highway
Hamilton, VA 20158
540-338-5465

ANY AND ALL DIFFERENCES BETWEEN THE INFORMATION PRESENTED ON THIS DOCUMENT AND THE ACTUAL VEHICLE [TSELF AND/OR ANY WARRANTIES OFFERED MUST BE ADDRESSED PRIOR TO

THE SALE OF THIS VEHICLE  Data. specifications, and

reprasantations, axpress or implied, 1o any actual or prospective buyer of

n shown are
blish no responsibility for errors or omissions In the compilation of this data. Vehicle Information Sheels are prepared by the daaler solaly for the deal
the vehicle as fo the existence, description or condition of the vehicle, listed

lab balieved by the publisher 1o be reflable. Data is subject to change without notice. The
ip's use and i . The publisher makes no
. price or i Fusl are for newly

from publicly

and vehicle

manufactured vehicles  Fuel economy may vary dep g on driving

Ses dealer for detalls. Copyright 2007 TWD



BUYERS GUIDE

{lﬂiz?gmm: Spoken promises are difficult to enforce. Ask the dealer to put all promises in writing. Keep

HONDA ACCORD LX-P 4DR 2.4/A5 FWD 2010 1THGCP2F47AA167919
VEHICLE MAKE MODEL YEAR VIN NUMBER
DEALER STOCK NUMBER (Optional) B167919
WARRANTIES FOR THIS VEHICLE:

AS IS-NO WARRANTY

YOU WILL PAY ALL COSTS FOR ANY REPAIRS.The dealer ibilty for irs regard
of any oral statements about the vehicle. Fsstimes no responsibility for any repeirs e

E]wARRANTY

FULL |A] LIMITED WARRANTY.The dealer will pa o, % of the laborand ,,,0, % of the part
D for the covered systems that fail du[;ir‘:rg tﬂg(Warranty period. Ask R dealer for a ggpysl

of the warranty document for a full explanation of warranty coverage, exclusions, and
the dealer’s repair obligations. Under state law, “implied warranties” may give you even

more rights.
SYSTEMS COVERED: DURATION:

Engine Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles.

x Whichever comes first

Trans. Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles.
Whichever comes first,

Steering Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles.
Whichever comes first
Brake Pads and Shoes 90 Days or 3000 Miles.

whichever comes first

details as to coverage, deductible, price, and exclusions. If you buy a service contract within 90
days of the time of sale, state law “implied warranties” may give you additional rights.

PRE-PURCHASE INSPECTION: ASK THE DEALER IF YOU MAY HAVE THIS VEHICLE INSPECTED
BY YOUR OWN MECHANIC EITHER ON OR OFF THE LOT.

SEE THE BACK OF THIS FORM for important additional information, including a list of some major
defects that may occur in used motor vehicles.

D SERVICE CONTRACT. A service contract is available at an extra charge on this vehicle. Ask for



VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Northern Regional Office

Test Date/Time: 04/12/2017 @ 13:50:04

Inspection Type: Initial

OVERALL TEST RESULTS: PASS

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION REPORT

Air Check
| Virginia

",

Q—"ﬂ; TO (‘i’ﬁ.

VEHICLE INFORMATION
Year 2010 Make: HONDA Model: ACCORD
VIN 1THGCP2F47AA167919 Engine Size: 24L Cylinders: 4
GVWR: 4500 ETW N/IA Mileage 69,759
TSI TAILPIPE EMISSIONS INSPECTION EMISSIONS CONTROL SYSTEM INSPECTION
Air Injection System: N/A
. 2500 RPM . o e - Exhaust Gas Recirculation System: N/A
Limit Reading Result Limit Reading Result |Positive Crankcase Ventilation System: NIA
HC ppm N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A  |Catalytic Converter PASS
CO % N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A Fuel Evaporative System: N/A
NO'p’ﬁ;l NA NIA NA A NIA NIA Thermostatic Air Cleaner System N/A
RPM N/A RPM N/A N/A
—RPM ol A ON BOARD DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM INSPECTION
_Dilution % N/A N/A Dilution% N/A N/A ; ) -
VISIBLE SMOKE INSPECTION PASS OBD Malfunction Indicator Lamp: PASS
OBD Diagnostic Trouble Codes: PASS
PLEASE RETAIN THIS DOCUMENT FOR YOUR RECORDS
Results of the emissions inspection for this vehicle will be transmitted electronically to DMV, usually within 24 hours.
You may now register this vehicle for a period of up to two (2) years.
EMISSIONS INSPECTION STATION
STATION NAME Progressive Automotive REFORT NUMBER: 3381
ADDRESS 11 E Colonial Hwy STATION NUMBER 1328
PHONE 5403381857 ANALYZER NUMBER VA424511
INSPECTOR NAME:  Welty, Mark W. SOFTWARE VERSION 15.01.20
™ 1
VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION QUESTIONS /
For additional information, please contact the Department of Environmental Quality<_ '/
Air Check Virginia /
(703) 583-3900 or (800) 275-3844 - 2 [ A
www.deq.virginia.gov/Programs/AirCheckVirginia.aspx Ins{éctor's Signature
L
\
Transaction ID Number: 155BCD2F Version: 3.02




INSPECTION CERTIFICATION
VIRGINIA STATE POLICE

Date: 04/13/2017 Sticker Number: W0961662

Station: 4071 - AUTO LINK, INC.
Inspector: 1446 - LYLES, JOEL W

License No: VIN: 1HGCP2F47AA167919
Make: HONDA Year Built: 2010
Body Type: CAR 4 DOOR Odometer Reading: 69759

Inspection Fee: $ 16.00 Related Charges: $ 0.00
Total Charges: $  16.00

| Wheels Inspected: IRE_ X [LF x [RRIX. [LR X |

EQUIPMENT INSPECTED
BRAKES
HEADLIGHTS
SIGNAL LIGHTS
OTHER LIGHTS
STEERING
SUSPENSION
EXHAUST SYSTEM
FUEL SYSTEM
TIRES

HOOD LATCH
EMISSION CONTROL
WINDSHIELD
WINDSHIELD WIPERS
OTHER GLASS
MIRROR

DOORS

SEATS

SEAT BELTS

FLOOR PAN
DEFROSTER

HORN

O
x

| 2K 2K 22X X[ 2| 22K 2 D 233X X X[ | X | XX | X | ¢

ADJUST | INSTALL | REMOVE

Printed: 04/13/2017 02:07 PM ID: 77325829

THIS RECEIPT SHOULD BE KEPT IN THE VEHICLE AT ALL TIMES WHILE THE VEHICLE IS BEING OPERATED.



AUTO LINK INC.
101 EAST COLONIAL HWY.

Invoice

Date Invoice #
PO. BOX 98
HAMILTON, VA 20158 4172017 306
Bill To Ship To
AUTO LINK INC. 2010 HONDA ACCORD
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project
4/17/2017
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount
2010 HONDA ACCORD LX-P VIN # IHGCP2F47AA167919
SERVICE @ 69,759
I | PARTS OIL FILTER WS 222 4.44 4.44T
I | PARTS NEW KEY TAX RT 144.47 144.47T
I | PARTS FRONT BRAKE PADS 57.98 57.98T
2| PARTS FRONT BRAKE ROTORS 59.20 118.40T
4.5| PARTS MOBIL1 OIL 7.50 33.757
1| PARTS SHOP SUPPLIES 24.00 24.00T
1| PARTS BRAKE FLUID 15.00 15.00T
1 | PARTS MISC. 96.99 96.99T
I | PARTS REAR BRAKE PADS 57.98 57.98T
2| PARTS REAR ROTOR 53.46 106.92T
1 | LABOR OIL CHANGE/ MISC. CHECK OUT 35.00 35.00
1 | LABOR R&R 4 ROTORS & BRAKE PADS 297.50 297.50
1| LABOR STATE INSPECTION 16.00 16.00
1| LABOR DEQ INSPECTION 28.00 28.00
| | LABOR FLUSH BRAKE SYSYTEM 85.00 85.00
| | LABOR MINOR DETAILING & PREP. 100.00 100.00
| | LABOR BALANCE 4 TIRES 60.00 60.00
Sales Tax 6.00% 39.60
All work is complete!
Total $1,321.03




\ngie's List connects serious consumers searching

or access to providers offering the best service based on the feedback of other members.

“| have used them for about 35 years and
| think they are excellent! Their prices are
reasonable, and they do excellent work!
They are very pleasant people. They are
professional and on time.”

- Example Member Review

tead vour review and learn how your FREE account can help
ou grow your business. Visit Business.AngiesList.com, or
all 1-866-843-LIST (5478).
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